expondo SKU 10090249 Spare parts palorIa0ze

List of available spare parts and related products

© please review all available spare parts for this item, then contact us through the webform (found
in the Help Centre in our website header). Let us know the SKU of each spare part you're
interested in and the quantity you need.

O The availability of the products may change.

Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

e

e T2 LI Sruba M5*55
2 L™ 19017268 T o2
B S B2 Screw M5*55

& g5 ":_i oy, == Wewnetrzna pokrywa filtra
72 T 19017269 powietrza °0
g g2 Air filter internal cover

— Gaznik
19017270 Gazni o2
s Carburetor

o MR -

G e S
T T qe017272 < M ° 0
B B8 Spark plug

: . uii L Ost lind

MUTEL R w= Ostona cylindra
C et 19017273 0
.i--F"f'H_ 3 g Cylinder cover



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

T
T T Pokrywa filtra powietrza
@ BT 9017276 o ywalltfapowietrz o 1
po ) Ty oy B Air filter cover
i3, 28 Gabkowy filtr powiet
T e gt o - owy filtr powietrza
* o F T 19017277 QbrOWy TIEr o1
gt e el g€ Spong-air filter
17 % e il
i Siatk iwpodmuch
By = latka przeciwpodmucnowa
* ST 0017278 T 09 Preeclib o2
g T T g2 Anti-blow net
- s
T espot zbiornika paliwa
@ B qop17281  — SoSporzbiornikapaliw o2
fy o R e g# Fuel tank assy
!':I lt r #
wa Zespot przekiadni
19017282 potp e 0
g8 Gear assy
" Ostrze 3T
&7 19017283 o6
o A 52 3T blade



Product image

N

SKU number

19017286

19017292

19017293

19021610

19021691

19024542

Product name

Ttumik
Muffler

Gtowica zytkowa
Trimmer head

Zespot rozrusznika
Starter assy

Gniazdo wyjsSciowe
kompletne

Output seat assembly

Manetka gazu
Accelerator handle

Aluminiowa rura
Aluminum pipe

Available quantity



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

Kétko
19024687 ; Wheel ° 0
S ee
e, i - = lIzewba stronakwa’ruI
T, T orbowego kompletna
4B 10024790 go komp ¢ 0
s ey et g8 Complete left crankcase
a3 L assembly
T
il ST L e Ostona
% ".-Ei_q.-"-".“ 19024791 - 0
S T B8 Protect net-crankcase
o T e
! I'E..l-‘- -'-I
[ : S == Cewka zaptonowa z
:‘ n‘:;a:;_ 19024929 przewodem e 0
L,‘ e B8 Ignition coil with cable
- R 1] z ]

== Zestaw gtowicy kosy z
19024978 gniazdem e 0

g8 Cutter head kit with seat
g -w.a _E’
: '.:1::3?-:"-‘3"II == Wat korbowy
CEeET .00 19026863 e 0
o iy g8 Crankshaft



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

-
: *‘)}; == Nakretka samohamowna
T, L 19026903 metalowa e 0
"I‘ | S s Metal self-locking nut

== Ostona ostrza

19028710 = Complete plastic blade 0
guard

== Obudowa kota

19028853 zamachowego.do kosy ° 0
B Flywheel housing for brush

cutter

19029072 == Metalowe mocowanie ramy e 0
B Metal frame mount

I -
et | == Sruba z tbem szes$ciokatnym
o T Mei 19029073 M8*45 °0
I‘If @ E‘ g8 Hexagon head screw M8*45



